Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.

PST12 PSTSAKR12
PSTSAKR25
How to Order
* When calling out shocks for extend or retract, the shock
becomes the stroke adjustment. Therefore, you do not have
to order both stroke adjustment and shocks.
Ai
r-O
il
Sy
ste
ms,
In
c.
 w
ww.a
iro
il.
co
m
PST Series
Precision Slides
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Technical Specifications
(Dynamic Ratings)
PST08
M2 Nm (in .-lbs .) 2 .2 (19 .4)
M3 Nm (in .-lbs .) 2 .6 (22 .9)
M4 Nm (in .-lbs .) 2 .8 (24 .7)
F1: kg (lbs) 7 .1 (15 .6)
F2: kg (lbs) 4 .8 (10 .5)
Unit Output Force Table
BORE EXTEND RETRACT
08 (piston area inches sq .) 0 .156 0 .117
08 (piston area mm sq .) 100 .5 75 .4
Example:
Pounds = Psi x Piston Area inches sq .
Newtons = Mpa x Piston Area mm sq .
PST08 Dimensions
STROKE MM (INCHES)
10 20 30 40 50 75
A 6 .1
( .24)
7 .3
( .29)
7 .3
( .29)
7 .3
( .29)
7 .3
( .29)
7 .3
( .29)
F 25
( .98)
25
( .98)
40
(1 .58)
50
(1 .97)
38
(1 .50)
50
(1 .97)
G 9
( .35)
12